
As part of our iReach initiative, the CGIS students will be using their devices to create projects in which they apply their content knowledge in 
innovative ways. Many of our students will be using the following apps or websites. Some of these applications require account logins. The 
students will be using their standard network logins and usernames to create or access these accounts. To comply with the terms and conditions 
of some of these sites and apps, we need parental consent for students to create and use these accounts. All students will not use all sites; if you 
have specific questions about which sites your student will be accessing, please ask his/her teachers. If you would like to login to any of the sites, 
just ask your student for his or her login information. Also, some apps/sites are parent communication tools (SeeSaw and ClassDoJo) and may 
contain pictures or videos of your child. Specific app and sites include the following:

Prezi: https://prezi.com/ Zearn: https://www.zearn.org/

Khan Academy: https://www.khanacademy.org/ Adobe "Spark": https://spark.adobe.com/

TenMarks: https://www.tenmarks.com/ Tween Tribune: http://tweentribune.com/

LearnZillion: https://learnzillion.com/ CK-12: http://www.ck12.org/student/

Xtramath: https://xtramath.org/ Learning A-Z: https://www.learninga-z.com/

SeeSaw: http://web.seesaw.me/ Edheads: http://edheads.org/

ClassDoJo: https://www.classdojo.com/ Common Lit: https://www.commonlit.org/

Plickers: https://plickers.com/ Prodigy: https://www.prodigygame.com/

Book Creator: https://bookcreator.com/ipad/ Disney Imagineering: http://dep.disney.go.com/sodi_app/index.html?st=1

Classcraft: http://classcraft.com/ Snap Guide: https://snapguide.com/

Socrative: http://www.socrative.com/ News ELA: https://newsela.com/

Storyboard That: http://www.storyboardthat.com/ Quizlet: https://quizlet.com/

Study Jams: http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/ Code Academy: https://www.codecademy.com/

Smithsonian Tween Tribune: http://tweentribune.com/ Epic: https://www.getepic.com/educators

ReadWorks: https://www.readworks.org/ Rory’s Story Cubes:   https://www.storycubes.com/app

EdPuzzle: https://edpuzzle.com/ Shadow Puppet Edu:  http://get-puppet.co/

Stop Motion Studio Pro: https://www.cateater.com/stopmotionstudio/ KaleidoPaint:  http://geometrygames.org/KaleidoPaint/index.html

Powtoon: https://www.powtoon.com/home/ MoMA Art Lab:  https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/moma-art-lab/id529886963?mt=8

Bloxels: http://www.bloxelsbuilder.com/download/ Animoto: https://animoto.com/

Chatterpix Kids:  http://www.duckduckmoose.com/educational-iphone-
itouch-apps-for-kids/chatterpixkids/

Strawbees: https://strawbees.com/the-strawbees-app/

Extrordinaires:  https://www.extraordinaires.com/ EverFi:  https://platform.everfi.net/login

Studies Weekly: https://app.studiesweekly.com/online/ Hour of Code:  https://code.org/privacy

Sphero:  https://edu.sphero.com/ Wonder Workshop: https://www.makewonder.com/

Quill:  https://www.quill.org/ Gimkit:  https://www.gimkit.com/privacy

Legends of Learning: https://www.legendsoflearning.com/ Education Galaxy: https://educationgalaxy.com/

College for TN: https://www.collegefortn.org/open/welcome Delta Math: https://deltamath.com/

Zoom: https://zoom.us/ College for TN: https://www.collegefortn.org/open/welcome

FlipGrid: https://info.flipgrid.com/ Tinkercad: https://www.tinkercad.com/

Essential Elements Interactive: 
https://www.essentialelementsinteractive.com/

Quizizz: https://quizizz.com/

Boom Learning: https://wow.boomlearning.com/ Desmos: https://www.desmos.com/?lang=en

Other apps and websites that do not require logins or involve student pictures will also be used in our classrooms.
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